Northern

Division 4 Match 1 - Salford

Men's 100m A
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Jack Seddon
Scott Dunbar
Michael Mlilo
Bolu Olufon

Lee Broadbent
Jon-Paul Kearns

Men's 200m A
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Jack Seddon
Bolu Olufon
Michael Mililo
Richard Mather
Scott Dunbar
Jon-Paul Kearns

Men's 400m A
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Liam Clowes
Bradley Szacas
Ryan Sciacca
Scott Dunbar
Daniel Orwin
Tom McNally

Men's 800m A
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Stuart Cameron

Ryan Sciacca
Matthew Shaughnessy
Thomas Penn

Paul Connolly

Nick Whitehand

Men's 1500m A
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Jack Morris

Matthew Shaughnessy
Adam Sciacca

Tony Davison

Andy Smith

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1
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6
7
1

Ade Nutter
Rob Huntbach
Steve Wilcox

Men's 5000m A

o O WD =

N N = OO

Jamie Loxam
Owen Flage
Duncan Mason
Nick Whitehand
Rob Huntbach
Simon Townsend

Men's 400m Hurdles A

1

7

Rob Huntbach

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1

7

Simon Slone
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Stockport Harriers A
Oldham & Royton A
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Bradford Airedale A(
Team Cheshire Eas’

Stockport Harriers A
Team Cheshire Eas’
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Stockport Harriers A
Oldham & Royton A
Salford Metropolitan
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North of EnglandTrack Field League

Perf

11.5
11.7
11.8
11.8
12.0
13.8

23.4
23.9
24.9
25.0
25.5
28.7

48.7
52.8
53.3
54.6
54.8
73.5

01:55.6
01:58.1
02:03.6

02:08.6
02:10.6
02:22.4

04:11.1
04:18.7
04:19.9
05:05.6
05:34.5

10:44.6
13:35.7
15:28.8

15:45.6
17:12.7
17:59.7
18:45.8
20:04.8
20:47.4

76.8

15.4
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5 May 2012

Men's 100m B

77 Alex Steel

44 Aiden Gilmore
55 Steve Lightfoot
22 lan Gouldthorpe
11 Willard Danda

Men's 200m B

77 Alex Steel

11 Willard Danda
55 Steve Lightfoot
22 Fergus Tallon

44 Gary Kearns

Men's 400m B

77 Thomas Penn
44 Richard Mather
55 Steve Lightfoot
11 Nick Whitehand

Men's 800m B

66 Jack Morris

22 Fergus Tallon

44 Daniel Timperly

11 Steve Wolstenholme
55 Lewis Hickson

77 Andy Smith

Men's 1500m B

66 Stuart Cameron
44 Daniel Timperly
11 Rory Cunliffe

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

77 Andy Smith

Men's 5000m B

66 Tom McNally

11 Adrian Royston

77 Ashley Pritchard
44 Brian Schofield

Men's 400m Hurdles B

Men's 110m Hurdles B
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Wind=
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Team Cheshire East
Oldham & Royton Al
Salford Metropolitan
Bradford Airedale A(

Stockport Harriers A
Chorley AC

Oldham & Royton Al
Bradford Airedale A(
Salford Metropolitan
Team Cheshire East

Stockport Harriers A
Oldham & Royton Al
Bradford Airedale A(

Team Cheshire Easi

Stockport Harriers A
Bradford Airedale A(
Team Cheshire East
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Wind=

Perf

11.7
11.8
121
12.3
12.4

23.6
24.9
24.9
25.1
26.0

54.2
55.2
55.9
66.2

02:01.5
02:07.1
02:18.6

02:24.8
02:28.2
02:31.1

04:11.8
04:56.5
04:58.8

13:25.3

17:10.4
19:11.5
20:59.0
21:55.1
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Northern

Division 4 Match 1 - Salford

Men's Hammer A

4 Michael Rigby
1 Chris Hainsworth
7  Ashley Pritchard
6 James Mckee
55 Richard Smith
2 Rick Cordwell

O g~ WND =

Men's Discus A

4 Michael Rigby
7  Ashley Pritchard
22 lan Gouldthorpe
11 Chris Hainsworth
6 James Mckee

a b~ w0 =

Men's Javelin A

6 James Mckee
77 Ashley Pritchard
5 Matthew Hulme
44 Michael Rigby

1 Shaun Frith

22 Marco Sciacca
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Men's Shot Putt A

4 Michael Rigby
77 Ashley Pritchard
22 lan Gouldthorpe
11 Shahid Kayani
5 Cliff Jones

6 James Mckee

DU~ WND =

Men's Long Jump A

7  Elliott O'Niel

11 Michael Mlilo

2 lan Gouldthorpe
4  Gary Kearns

6 Jon-Paul Kearns
55 Lewis Hickson
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Men's Triple Jump A

1 7 Eliott O'Niel
2 2 lan Gouldthorpe

Men's High Jump A
1 7 Simon Slone
2 2 lan Gouldthorpe

Men's Pole Vault A

96 No Competitors Enterec

Oldham & Royton A
Bradford Airedale A(
Team Cheshire Eas’
Stockport Harriers A
Salford Metropolitan
Chorley AC

Oldham & Royton A
Team Cheshire Eas’
Chorley AC

Bradford Airedale A(
Stockport Harriers A

Stockport Harriers A
Team Cheshire Eas’
Salford Metropolitan
Oldham & Royton A
Bradford Airedale A(
Chorley AC

Oldham & Royton A
Team Cheshire Eas’
Chorley AC

Bradford Airedale A(
Salford Metropolitan
Stockport Harriers A

Team Cheshire Eas’
Bradford Airedale A(
Chorley AC

Oldham & Royton A
Stockport Harriers A
Salford Metropolitan

Team Cheshire Eas’
Chorley AC

Team Cheshire Eas’
Chorley AC

Jack Seddon

Salford Metropolitan AC Samuel Taromsari

Ryan Sciacca

Bradford Airedale AC  Michael Mlilo

Men's 4x100m Relay
1 7 Team Cheshire East
2 4 Oldham & Royton AC
3 5
4 2 Chorley AC
5 1
6 6 Stockport Harriers AC Jack Morris
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Perf

35.16
22.60
22.00
19.52
16.17
14.62

33.37
32.37
24.06
21.85
19.66

41.95
38.38
37.78
25.11
23.93
19.30

10.45
9.16
7.99
7.75
7.67
7.42

6.09
5.39
5.37
4.63
4.21
3.97

12.85
11.17

1.65
1.40

Alex Steel
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Steve Lightfoot
Bolu Olufon

Daniel Orwin
Jamie Loxam
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Men's Hammer B
44 Colin Allan

77 Rob Huntbach
11 Shaun Frith
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Men's Discus B

44 Colin Allan
1 Shaun Frith
77 Rob Huntbach
2 Rick Cordwell

a b~ w0 =

Men's Javelin B

7 Rob Huntbach
4 Colin Allan
11 Shahid Kayani
55 Cliff Jones
2 Rick Cordwell

o O WD =

Men's Shot Putt B

44 Colin Allan

7 Rob Huntbach
55 Richard Smith

1 Tony Davison

2 Rick Cordwell
66 Jon-Paul Kearns
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Men's Long Jump B
22 Bolu Olufon

1 Willard Danda
44 Daniel Timperly

o O~ WD =

Men's Triple Jump B
1 22 Adam Sciacca

Men's High Jump B
1 77 Elliott O'Niel

Men's Pole Vault B

Elliott O'Niel
Lemuel Payne
Fergus Tallon
Shahid Kayani
Stuart Cameron

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)

TRACK&FIELD

www.trackandfieldsports.com
Tel: 0870 766 2830

Perf
Oldham & Royton At 30.20
Team Cheshire East  17.75
Bradford Airedale AC 17.72
Oldham & Royton At 29.49
Bradford Airedale AC 21.48
Team Cheshire Easi  20.67
Chorley AC 16.80
Team Cheshire Easi 38.16
Oldham & Royton At 22.50
Bradford Airedale AC 18.44
Salford Metropolitan  12.68
Chorley AC 8.54
Oldham & Royton At 9.19
Team Cheshire Easi 7.70
Salford Metropolitan 7.19
Bradford Airedale A( 717
Chorley AC 6.36
Stockport Harriers A 5.82
Chorley AC 5.28
Bradford Airedale AC  5.01
Oldham & Royton At 4.44
Chorley AC 9.73
Team Cheshire Easi 1.50
Simon Slone 47.2
- 47.8
Scott Dunbar 47.9
lan Gouldthorpe 48.1
Willard Danda 50.2
Jon-Paul Kearns 50.6
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Division 4 Match 1 - Salford

Northern

Men's 4x400m Relay
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Team Cheshire East
Oldham & Royton AC

Chorley AC

Simon Slone

Ryan Sciacca

Salford Metropolitan AC Paul Connolly
Stockport Harriers AC  Jon-Paul Kearns
Bradford Airedale AC  Steve Wolstenholme Rory Cunliffe

MATCH RESULT

TCE
O&R
Brad
Stoc
Chor
Sal

loM
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Men's 100m Non Scoring

1 80

2 291 Lewis Hickson
3 290 Sam Taromasari

Liam Clowes

07/05/2012 16:51

League Points
7
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TCE
Salford Met
Salford Met
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Recorc

Perf

Thomas Penn

Adam Sciacca
Steve Lightfoot
James Mckee

Match
398.0
293.0
240.0
229.0
201.0
200.0
5.0

10.9
12.6
13.3

Wind

5 May 2012

Elliott O'Niel
Fergus Tallon
Matthew Hulme
Jack Morris
Daniel Orwin

STANDINGS

O&R
TCE
Brad
Stoc
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Men's 100m Non Scoring

TRACK&FIELD

www.trackandfieldsports.com
Tel: 0870 766 2830

Alex Steel

Bolu Olufon
Scott Dunbar
Stuart Cameron
Tony Davison

League Points
2012

N W b 0N

Wind=

Perf

03:37.8
03:42.5
03:50.1
03:54.6
03:54.6
04:17.2

Match
293.0
398.0
240.0
229.0
201.0
200.0

5.0
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Northern

Division 4 Match 1 - Salford

Women's 100m A

1 4 Heather Moran
2 7 Elly Donaldson
3 2 Jodie Farnworth

Women's 200m A

1 7 Seren Bundy-Davies
2 4 Heather Moran

3 1 Louise Royston
4 6

Hiary West

Women's 400m A

1 7 Seren Bundy-Davies
2 4 Mary Elcock

3 6 Hiary West

Women's 800m A
1 7 Seren Bundy-Davies
1 Louise Royston
6 Sophie Williams
5 Carolyn Lewtas

RSN I V)

Women's 1500m A

1 6 Claire Mcmurdock
2 5 Carolyn Lewtas

Women's 3000m A
1 6 Imogen Nutter

2 5 Rhea Palmer

Women's 400m Hurdles A

1 96 No Competitors Enterec

Women's 100m Hurdles A
1 7 Jennie Hughes

Women's Hammer A

1 4 Melanie Lee
2 5 Emilie Cooper
3 6 Marie Kay

4 77 Pauline Lynch

Women's Discus A

44 Sharron Harper
Seren Bundy-Davies
Anya Townsend
Marie Kay

1
2
3
4
5 Emilie Cooper

a o NN

Women's Javelin A

5 Carolyn Lewtas
2 Anya Townsend
1 India Shaw

44 Melanie Turner
6 Marie Kay

77 Pauline Lynch
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13.1
13.9
14.4

26.9
27.4
27.7
34.9

59.2
61.8
73.3

02:19.7
02:29.7
02:37.5

02:56.8

05:08.0
05:55.5

11:39.1
13:02.6

20.5

31.23
15.57
14.62

8.63

22.72
19.86
17.27
15.55
13.01

29.22
22.64
21.17
20.85
15.87

7.14
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Perf
Women's 100m B Wind=
44 Melanie Turner Oldham & Royton At 13.5
77 Jennie Hughes Team Cheshire Easi  13.8
Women's 200m B Wind=
44 Mary Elcock Oldham & Royton At 27.0
66 - Stockport Harriers A 29.9
11 India Shaw Bradford Airedale AC  30.1
Women's 400m B
44 Melanie Turner Oldham & Royton At 66.4
Women's 800m B
11 India Shaw Bradford Airedale AC 02:51.6
55 Rhea Palmer Salford Metropolitan  03:05.7
Women's 1500m B
66 Alice Hughes Stockport Harriers A 05:40.7
Women's 3000m B
66 Mollie Williams Stockport Harriers A 11:39.8
55 Diane Hooper Salford Metropolitan  12:15.8
Women's 400m Hurdles B
Women's 100m Hurdles B Wind=
Women's Hammer B
44 Sharron Harper Oldham & Royton At 28.89
Women's Discus B
55 Jenny Crowther Salford Metropolitan ~ 11.98
77 Pauline Lynch Team Cheshire East  9.75
Women's Javelin B
4 Sharron Harper Oldham & Royton At 12.95
11 Sabrina Kupre Bradford Airedale AC  11.29
55 Rhea Palmer Salford Metropolitan ~ 11.04
4W/ResultsF/Page 4 of 6
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Northern

Division 4 Match 1 - Salford

Women's Shot Putt A

1 44 Melanie Turner
2 22 Kirsty Tallon

3 6 Marie Kay

4 1 Sabrina Kupre

5 7 Pauline Lynch

Women's Long Jump A

1 77 Aimee Addis
2 1 India Shaw

Women's Triple Jump A

1 77 Aimee Addis
2 1 Sabrina Kupre

Women's High Jump A

1 7 Jennie Hughes
2 1 India Shaw
3 2 Jodie Farnworth

Women's Pole Vault A
1 7 Jennie Hughes
2 5 Emilie Cooper

Women's 4x100m Relay

1 7 Team Cheshire East

Oldham & Royton Al
Chorley AC

Stockport Harriers A
Bradford Airedale A(
Team Cheshire Easf

Team Cheshire Eas'
Bradford Airedale A(

Team Cheshire Eas!
Bradford Airedale A(

Team Cheshire Eas'
Bradford Airedale A(
Chorley AC

Team Cheshire Easf
Salford Metropolitan

Elly Donaldson

2 4 Oldham & Royton AC  Heather Moran

Women's 4x400m Relay

1 6 Stockport Harriers AC  Claire Mcmurdock —Alice Hughes
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North of EnglandTrack Field Leaque

Perf

9.41
6.66
6.29
5.96
3.68

475
4.49

10.08
7.56

1.35
1.35
1.30

2.80
1.70

Aimee Addis
Melanie Turner
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Women's Shot Putt B

4 Sharron Harper
2 Anya Townsend

Women's Long Jump B

7 Chloe Gill
11 Sabrina Kupre

Women's Triple Jump B

Women's High Jump B

Women's Pole Vault B

Jennie Hughes
Mary Elcock

Sophie Williams

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)
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Perf

Oldham & Royton At 8.66
Chorley AC 5.38
Team Cheshire East  4.13
Bradford Airedale AC  3.15
Seren Bundy-Davies 53.8
Sharron Harper 59.9
Mollie Williams 04:46.8
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NoEAA Track and Field League
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Northern

Division 4 Match 1 - Salford
05 May 2012
Events Brad Chor loM O&R Sal Stoc TCE UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 7 3 6 4 5 6 8 5 4 10/ 8 3 3 43 29
Men's 200m 7 6/ 8 4 6 3 5 5 4 10/ 8 3 3 43 29
Men's 400m 5 4 7 8 6 6 5 4 10/ 8 3 6 43 29
Men's 800m 4 4 8 6 7 5 5 3 100 8 6 2 3 1 43 29
Men's 1500m 6 5 7 8 6 100 8 5 7 10| 43 29
Men's 3000m S/Chase 7 10 8 8 18| 21 43 29
Men's 5000m 6 6 4 8 4 7 100 8 5 5 3 6 43 29
Men's 400m Hurdles 10 33 29 43 29
Men's 110m Hurdles 10 33 29 43 29
Men's Hammer 8 5 4 100 8/ 5 6 7 6 3/ 10| 43 29
Men's Discus 6 6 7 4 10/ 8 5 8 5 7 6| 43 29
Men's Javelin 5 5 4 3 6 6 7 4 10 8 8 3 3 43 29
Men's Shot Putt 6 4 7 3 100 8 5 5 4 2 8 6 3 1 43 29
Men's Long Jump 8 6 7 8 6 5 4 5 10 3 10 43 29
Men's Triple Jump 8 8 10 25 21| 43 29
Men's High Jump 8 10| 8 25 21| 43 29
Men's Pole Vault 43 29 43 29
Men's 4x100m Relay 5 6 8 7 4 10 3 29 43 29
Men's 4x400m Relay 4 7 8 6 5 10 3 29 43 29

84 54| 98 40 100 65 65 27 91 26 155 72 224 267 817|551
Women's 100m 7 10 8 8 6 18/ 15 43 29
Women's 200m 7.5 8 8 6 6 10 12/ 100 43 29
Women's 400m 8 8 7 10 18/ 21 43 29
Women's 800m 8 8 6/ 6/ 7 10 12| 15| 43 29
Women's 1500m 8 10 8 25 21| 43 29
Women's 1500m S/Ch
Women's 3000m 8 6 10 8 25 15| 43 29
Women's 400m Hurdle 43 29 43 29
Women's 100m Hurdle 10 33 29 43 29
Women's Hammer 10 8 8 7 6 12| 21 43 29
Women's Discus 7 10 5 8 6 8 6 7 15 43| 29
Women's Javelin 77 6/ 8 6/ 8 10 5 5 4 3/ 10| 43 29
Women's Shot Putt 6 8 6 10 8 7 5 7 15| 43 29
Women's Long Jump 8 6 10/ 8 25 15| 43 29
Women's Triple Jump 8 10 25 29 43 29
Women's High Jump 8 7 10 18 29 43 29
Women's Pole Vault 8 10 25 29| 43 29
Women's 4x100m Rel: 8 10 25 29 43 29
Women's 4x400m Rel: 10 33 29 43 29

52 25| 37 6 70 48 53 25 75 22/121 20 366 376 774 522
Match Summary Brad Chor loM O&R Sal Stoc TCE UNUSED| TOTAL
Teams 215.0 181.0 283.0 170.0 214.0 368.0 1233.0 2664.0
Officials Points 25.0 20.0 5.0 10.0 30.0 15.0 30.0 135.0 270.0
Total 240.0 201.0 5.0 293.0 200.0 229.0 398.0 1368.0  2934.0
Match Position 3 5 7 2 6 4 1 8
League Points 5 3 1 6 2 4 7
Standings Brad Chor loM O&R Sal Stoc TCE
League Points 5.0 3.0 1.0 2012.0 2.0 4.0 7.0
Match Points 240.0 201.0 5.0 293.0 200.0 229.0 398.0
League Positions 3 5 7 1 6 4 2 8
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